
<<PROMENEURS>>  SAMEDI 21  MAI  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>
14 H 30 partiels kms 8 H   ou  14 H partiels kms

ORCHAISE ORCHAISE r. Fosse BURY 4,0
SANTENAY 9,0 CHAUMONT-S/LOIRE 11,4 15,4
ST ETIENNEdesGUERETS 14,0 LA PIEUSE 5,5 20,9
ST CYR DU GAULT 18,0 VALAIRE 3,2 24,1
GOMBERGEAN 23,0 MONTHOU-S/BIEVRE 2,6 26,7
FRANÇAY 28,0 OUCHAMPS 1,9 28,6
HERBAULT 30,0 FOUGERES 3,9 32,5
MARCHÉ 33,0 FRESNES 5,8 38,3
PIERRE DE LANDES CHITENAY  7,5 45,8
ORCHAISE 38,0 SEUR 3,5 49,3

LES MONTILS 3,0 52,3
CHAUMONT 8,9 61,2
ONZAIN 2,8 64,0
LA VAUVARDIERE 4,3 68,3
SEILLAC 3,5 71,8
BONIN - LA MULOTIERE 5,6 77,4
ORCHAISE 1,5 78,9


